



2026:CGHC:13608

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cr.A. No. 608 of 2019

Tikaram & Ors. Vs. State of Chhattisgarh

1	
10/04/2019	Mr. Dharmesh Shrivastava, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. I. Lakra, Dy. G.A. for the State. Heard. Admit. Call for the records of the Court below. List this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge
Monika	