



2026:CGHC:13608

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 608 of 2019Tikaram and others **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

2	
24/04/2019	Shri Dharmesh Srivastava, Advocate for the appellants. Shri Lav Sharma, P.L. for the State. Reminder be sent to the concerned Court for immediate dispatch of the record of the trial Court before next date of hearing. List this case after a week. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge

Aadil