



2026:CGHC:13608



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 608 of 2019

TIKARAM *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

03.03.2026	Mr. Abhipreet Bajpai, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Rajkumar Sahu, PL for the State. Case is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge

J/-